Harmonogram zaje¢ na Orliku w ramach programu "Lokalny Animator Sportu”

Animator:
Animator:

Forteczna 75

Jan Izewski

TYDZIEN |

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK

SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

2016-05-01

09:00

TYDZIEN II

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK

SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

2016-05-02

2016-05-03

2016-05-04

2016-05-05

2016-05-06

2016-05-07

2016-05-08

09:30

09:00

10:00

09:30

10:30

10:00

11:00

10:30

11:30

11:00

12:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

12:30

13:00

13:00

13:30

13:30

14:00

14:00

14:30

14:30

15:00

15:00

15:30

15:30

16:00

16:00

16:30

16:30

17:00

17:30

17:00

18:00

17:30

18:30

18:00

19:00

18:30

19:30

19:00

20:00

19:30

20:30

20:00

21:00

20:30

21:30

21:00

22:00

21:30

22:00




TYDZIEN IlI

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK

SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

2016-05-09

2016-05-10

2016-05-11

2016-05-12

2016-05-13

2016-05-14

2016-05-15

TYDZIEN IV

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK

SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

2016-05-16

2016-05-17

2016-05-18

2016-05-19

2016-05-20

2016-05-21

2016-05-22

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00




TYDZIEN V

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK

SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

2016-05-23

2016-05-24

2016-05-25

2016-05-26

2016-05-27

2016-05-28

2016-05-29

TYDZIEN VI

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK

SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

2016-05-30

2016-05-31

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00




